
Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

Office No.

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday

2 02-04-2025 Wednesday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 83 65 148 7894764922

3 03-04-2025 Thursday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7894764922

4 04-04-2025 Friday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261124901 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 178 149 327 9437330699

5 05-04-2025 Saturday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261124901 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

6 06-04-2025 Sunday

7 07-04-2025 Monday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261124901 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

8 08-04-2025 Tuesday

9 09-04-2025 Wednesday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 149 139 248 9399917844

10 10-04-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

11 11-04-2025 Friday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

12 12-04-2025 Saturday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261121601 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 29 140 169 7605938017

13 13-04-2025 Sunday

14 14-04-2025 Monday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261121601 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7605938017

15 15-04-2025 Tuesday

16 16-04-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA ASHRAM RES 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 38 32 34 27 0 0 0 159 159 7894316197

17 17-04-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTELS RES 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7894316197

18 18-04-2025 Friday

19 19-04-2025 Saturday MUDING MUDING MUDING HOSTEL RES 21261117501 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 15 26 38 0 0 0 100 100 9556533599

20 20-04-2025 Sunday

21 21-04-2025 Monday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON HOSTEL RES 21261106147 15 0 11 3 7 3 0 14 12 16 13 10 0 0 0 89 89 9827215265

22 22-04-2025 Tuesday

23 23-04-2025 Wednesday LUBENGAD KACHHUPADA KACHHUPADA AWC NRS 21395120207 70 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 38 77 9692847270 8282446096

24 24-04-2025 Thursday MUDING MUDING        
MUDING AWC          GOBINDPUR 

AWC
NRS

21395120215          

21395120221
20 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 35 77

6372682025   

6370036838

9348622861   

8018208653

25 25-04-2025 Friday DUDUKARANJHA LOHORASADHA LOHORASADHA AWC LOHORASADHA NRS 21261103601 21395120112 25 46 5 6 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 76 9439228171 7684048163 7077072256

26 26-04-2025 Saturday BAMAK MANKADKHOLA MANKADKHOLA AWC MANKADKHOLA UPS NRS 21395120224 21395120214 12 59 6 5 7 12 8 14 8 10 0 0 0 0 58 54 112 7978157824 9668725459 8280446144

27 27-04-2025 Sunday

28 28-04-2025 Monday DUDUKARANJHA SIKULI SIKULI AWC SIKULI PS      GUNDURUPI PS NRS
21261104401         

21261102901
21395120110 35 65 7 10 9 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 56 97

6370676542            

8280558076
9439228143 7077072256

29 29-04-2025 Tuesday

30 30-04-2025 Wednesday LUBENGAD KALISURU KALISURU AWC PANGABAJU PS NRS 21261124001 21395120209 50 81 5 8 8 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 65 115 9348951769 7656061608 8895337714

31 01-05-2025 Thursday SAIDALANGA AINLAPALI
AILAPALI AWC    BASTIPADA 

AINLAPALI AWC
NRS

21395120201    

21395120227
12 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 88

8144240958    

8260272835
8280446146

32 02-05-2025 Friday URLADANI SAKUSH SAKUSH AWC NRS 21395120613 24 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 43 89 9078606764 80280446097

33 03-05-2025 Saturday MUDING DANGAPATA
DANGAPATA AWC  BASTIPADA 

DANGAPATA
NRS

21395120205      

21395120231
26 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 49 93

9777801379    

9827560931
8280446139

34 04-05-2025 Sunday

35 05-05-2025 Monday BARABANDHA PUJILADU PUJILADU AWC NRS 21395120108 22 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 38 99 8260595910 8280446099

36 06-05-2025 Tuesday

37 07-05-2025 Wednesday URLADANI MARDING MARDING AWC NRS 21395120621 35 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 55 117 8895998033 8280446093

38 08-05-2025 Thursday MUDING GHODAPOKHARI
GHODAPOKHARI AWC    

PIPALPADA AWC
NRS

21395120208       

21395120228
22 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 83

9692020507         

7854030044
7750865876

39 09-05-2025 Friday NUNPUR NUNPUR NUNPUR AWC NRS 21395120611 8 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 44 87 7077675346 8280446119

40 10-05-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR NRS 21395120506 2 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 94 8018892819 8280446088

41 11-05-2025 Sunday

42 12-05-2025 Monday

43 13-05-2025 Tuesday

44 14-05-2025 Wednesday BAMAK BANKEL BANKEL AWC NRS 21395120203 15 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 42 78 9556526456 9178807938

45 15-05-2025 Thursday DUDUKARANJHA DUDUKARANJHA DUDUKARANJHA AWC NRS 21395120140 20 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 32 71 8144033672 8280446101

46 16-05-2025 Friday MUDING KARLABAHALI KARLABAHALI AWC NRS 21395120211 22 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 33 78 8249685635 8280446141

47 17-05-2025 Saturday BARABANDHA LAMER      MANSARA LAMER AWC      MANSARA AWC NRS
23195120115        

21395120112
20 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 88

7656918496    

8480841186

8280446103   

8280446108

48 18-05-2025 Sunday

49 19-05-2025 Monday URLADANI KHALIAMUNDA KHALIAMUNDA AWC NRS 21395120221 24 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 40 69 9438622585 8280446094

50 20-05-2025 Tuesday

51 21-05-2025 Wednesday DUDUKARANJHA PIPADI PIPADI AWC NRS 21395120107 34 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 49 95 6371363339 8280446107

52 22-05-2025 Thursday SALEPALI
KACHHARPALI                                                      

SALEPALI

KACHHARPALI AWC       SALEPALI 

AWC
NRS

21395120210     

21395120218
16 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 59

7749017837     

9937184775

8280446138   

8280446140

GOOD FRIDAY

S&ME Department

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Labour & ESI Dept.

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

AYUSH M/O(M)    

AYUSH M/O (F)

9861509633

9439869942

Shyam Sundar Naik

8895199044

 MICROPLAN OF CHC , M RAMPUR    FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Mobile Health Team ID- 121185        MHT-  1 (Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram)

Name of the B.E.O.    JAYSEN NIAL

Mob No.  8249420274

Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.    SHYAM SUNDAR NAIK

Mob No.  8895199044

Office No. OD 03 X 9868

Dr Sudarsan Sa

Dr Jagruti Panigrahi

Swagatika Swain

Kishan Kumar

Block: M RAMPURDistrict: KALAHANDI

Puspalata Das

6370630496

NameStaff Details Contact No.

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)

UTKAL DIVAS

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

AWC Code Distance

6370095737

9668376795

Pharmacist

ANM

Driver

Vehicle No. 

BUDHA PURNIMA

Contact No. of ASHASL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)AWC Code Distance Contact No. of ASHASL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code

53 23-05-2025 Friday PANDKAMAL
TUJUNG         

PATIGUDA
TUJUNG AWC      PATIGUDA AWC NRS

21395120513    

21395120221
8 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 42 95

9938312698   

9937304551
8280446117

54 24-05-2025 Saturday LUBENGAD PUIJHARI PUIJHARI AWC NRS 21395120624 99 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 38 95 9178851973 8280446097

55 25-05-2025 Sunday

56 26-05-2025 Monday MASKADANDI
MASKADANDI     

CHITALPATA

MASKADANDI AWC  CHITALPATA 

AWC
NRS

21395120214   

21395120204
26 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 54 98

9668725459   

9178623484

8280446137    

8280446142

57 27-05-2025 Tuesday

58 28-05-2025 Wednesday BARABANDHA
BARABANDHA    

DUMERI
BARABANDHA AWC  DUMERI AWC NRS

21395120102  

21395120112
27 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 57 119 9348503483

8280446102  

8280446109

59 29-05-2025 Thursday URLADANI JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN AWC NRS 21395120206 18 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 41 90 9861233015 8280446092

60 30-05-2025 Friday SAIDALANGA
TURCHI          

PAIKSADHEL

TURCHI AWC     PAIKSADHEL    

AWC
NRS 21395120225 14 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 76

9777846451  

8456925562
8280446145

61 31-05-2025 Saturday BARABANDHA
BELGAON       

JAMGUDA
BELGAON AWC    JAMGUDA AWC NRS

21395120103   

21395120113
19 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 32 61

8337964945   

9178978329
8280446100

62 01-06-2025 Sunday

63 02-06-2025 Monday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD AWC NRS 21395120610 95 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 44 101 8895004526 8280446096

64 03-06-2025 Tuesday

65 04-06-2025 Wednesday NUNPUR
ULURUPI        

RAGHUNATHPADA

ULURUPI AWW     

RAGHUNATHPADA AWC
NRS

21395120626    

21395120627
12 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 30 62

9348676920    

9348011394

9348011394   

9348676920

66 05-06-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR TALSAGARPADA T.S PADA AWC NRS 21395120512 2 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 38 86 7682993177 7682993177

67 06-06-2025 Friday URLADANI
URLADANI          

KURUPADAR

URLADANI AWC         KURUPADAR 

AWC
NRS

21395120642   

21395120516
22 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 92

9437110729    

7735848549

8280446091   

8280446092

68 07-06-2025 Saturday

69 08-06-2025 Sunday

70 09-06-2025 Monday BARABANDHA BALBEDA BALBEDA AWC NRS 21395120101 24 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 35 69 8280446106 8280446106

71 10-06-2025 Tuesday

72 11-06-2025 Wednesday BAMAK

KADHEL         

KUTIGUDUM            

DUMERPALI

KADHEL AWC     KUTIGUDUM AWC            

DUMERPALI AWC
NRS

21395120222  

21395120227
14 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 55 104

6370510174     

9668558562  

7750986509

8280446143

73 12-06-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD LAHADI LAHADI AWC NRS 21395120211 38 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 60 114 7854048442 8280446095

74 13-06-2025 Friday NUNPUR JAMBAHALI JAMBAHALI AWC NRS 21395120506 8 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 38 84 9178978329 8280446118

75 14-06-2025 Saturday SAIDALANGA
SAIDALANGA     

KADAMPADA

SAIDALANGA AWC KADAMPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120229     

21395120217
12 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 46 74

6370314435   

8327796101

8280446149   

8280446149

76 15-06-2025 Sunday

77 16-06-2025 Monday URLADANI HARLANGA HARLANGA AWC NRS 21395120204 22 75 40 35 75 8763043440 8280446090

78 17-06-2025 Tuesday

79 18-06-2025 Wednesday SALEPALI
DUTTA         

KARNIMAL
DUTTA AWC     KARNIMAL AWC NRS

21395120207  

21395120223
17 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 43 99

9078440598 

7735320089

8280446135   

8280446138

80 19-06-2025 Thursday BAMAK BAMAK
BAMAK AWC     SCHOOLPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120202  

21395120232
14 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 39 72

8114655189 

7749804983
8280446147

81 20-06-2025 Friday
LUBENGAD      

URLADANI

DRAMBA         

NUAMUNDA        

PUTRIMAHUL

DRAMBA AWC   NUAMUNDA AWC   

PUTRIMAHUL AWC
NRS

21395120206  

21395120622  

21395120625

110 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 40 75

9348201975  

9692456960  

7655966243

8280446096     

8280446091   

8280446091

82 21-06-2025 Saturday NUNPUR
DHEKUNKUPA     

MADINGNALA

DHEKUNKUPA AWC  

MADINGNALA AWC
NRS

21395120602   

21395120511
12 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 87 7735826754 8280446115

83 22-06-2025 Sunday

84 23-06-2025 Monday
PANDKAMAL            

SALEPALI

AMBAGAON      

JHALIAGOBHA

AMBAGAON AWC   JHALIAGOBHA 

AWC
NRS

21395120501    

21395120209
10 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 38 102

7735734311   

6370094508

8280446089   

8280446150

85 24-06-2025 Tuesday

86 25-06-2025 Wednesday URLADANI
BIDABARU       

KUTEDPATA

BIDABARU AWC    KUTEDPATA 

AWC
NRS

21395120601   

21395120619
28 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 61 120

6371751125  

6372109557
8280446093

87 26-06-2025 Thursday
DUDUKARANJHA        

BARABANDHA

RANGPARU   

CHOCHOBAHALI

RANGPARU AWC   CHOCHOBAHALI 

AWC
NRS

21395120109      

21395120111
27 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 35 87

9937578309   

7894078931

8280446109   

8280446100

88 27-06-2025 Friday

89 28-06-2025 Saturday MUDING
DURLADANI       

PAKELPADA

DURLADANI AWC   PAKELPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120206   

21395120216
32 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 50 101

9348063834  

9861419384

8658771048  

9348622861

90 29-06-2025 Sunday

91 30-06-2025 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR GOUDPADA AWC NRS 21395120504 2 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 46 90 7077653163

92 01-07-2025 Tuesday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 83 65 148 7894764922

93 02-07-2025 Wednesday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 03-07-2025 Thursday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 178 149 327 9437330699

95 04-07-2025 Friday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 05-07-2025 Saturday

97 06-07-2025 Sunday

98 07-07-2025 Monday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 08-07-2025 Tuesday

100 09-07-2025 Wednesday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 149 139 248 9399917844

101 10-07-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

102 11-07-2025 Friday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

103 12-07-2025 Saturday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 29 140 169 7605938017

104 13-07-2025 Sunday

105 14-07-2025 Monday URLADANI URLADANI DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7605938017

106 15-07-2025 Tuesday

107 16-07-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 38 32 34 27 0 0 0 159 159

108 17-07-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 18-07-2025 Friday MUDING MUDING MUDING HOSTEL RES 21261117501 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 15 26 38 0 0 100 100 6372775862

110 19-07-2025 Saturday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON HOSTEL RES 21261106147 15 0 11 3 7 3 0 14 12 16 13 10 0 0 0 89 89 9827215265

111 20-07-2025 Sunday

112 21-07-2025 Monday
SAIDALANGA        

BAMAK

  KENDUBANDHA       

SITARAMPALI

KENDUBANDHA AWC    

SITARAMPALI AWC
NRS

21395120212       

21395120219
14 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 35 73

7978487378   

9556526456

8280446143  

8280446147

SABITRI AMABASYA

ID UL ZUHA

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BAHUDA JATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)AWC Code Distance Contact No. of ASHASL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code

113 22-07-2025 Tuesday

114 23-07-2025 Wednesday MUDING ULIKUPA ULIKUPA AWC ULIKUPA PS NRS 21395120226 27 47 2 4 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 47 9178008153 9937181135 8280446139

115 24-07-2025 Thursday PANDKAMAL PANDKAMAL PANDKAMAL AWC NRS 21395120209 6 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 58 106 9938148176 8280446086

116 25-07-2025 Friday M RAMPUR

CHANDANPINDA   

JAKABAHALI    

RAJAMUNDA

CHANDANPINDA  JAKABAHALI      

RAJAMUNDA AWC
NRS

21395120503      

21395120204     

21395120516

12 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 54 98
7205868321  

8018984132

8280446081   

8280446085       

8280446087

117 26-07-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR PAIKPADA PAIKPADA AWC NRS 21395120207 2 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 34 81 9178879488 8458096526

118 27-07-2025

119 28-07-2025 Monday M RAMPUR SUNDHIPADA SUNDHIPADA AWC NRS 21395120511 4 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43 9861434513 8280446083

120 29-07-2025 Tuesday

121 30-07-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR AWC NRS 21395120510 2 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 35 71 8018227448 8280446086

122 31-07-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR
COLONIPADA    

BURAT
COLONIPADA AWC BURAT AWC NRS

21395120514  

21395120502
8 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 94 7894389825

8280446187   

8280446082

123 01-08-2025 Friday NUNPUR
GANJPADAR      

BAGBEDA
GANJPADAR AWC  BAGBEDA PS NRS 21261106163 21395120603 14 41 3 9 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 70 6370192242 9438058167 8280446116

124 02-08-2025 Saturday LUBENGAD
PANGABAJU      

KALISURU
PANGABAJU AWC KALISURU PS NRS 21261107125 21395120623 50 34 10 13 9 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 90 8328815828 7855909774 8280446096

125 03-08-2025 Sunday

126 04-08-2025 Monday SAIDALANGA
GOUNTIAPADA   

KENDUBANDHA
GOUNTIAPADA KENDUBANDHA PS NRS 21261106190 21395120230 12 37 4 9 7 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 33 74 6370577002 9827599601 8280446149

127 05-08-2025 Tuesday

128 06-08-2025 Wednesday URLADANI NAGJHARI NAGJHARI AWC NAGJHARI PS NRS 21261107216 21395120611 26 66 2 11 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 49 90 8280990861 8280990861 8280446098

129 07-08-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR MOTOGANDA MOTOGANDA AWC MOTOGANDA PS NRS 21261107225 21395120507 6 55 9 14 16 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 48 106 9438228303 8456021648 8144580639

130 08-08-2025 Friday SALEPALI DUTTA           UGHS DUTTA NRS 21261120101 0 7 14 6 7 14 3 16 12 13 14 0 0 54 52 106 7751839046

131 09-08-2025 Saturday MASKADANDI
MASKADANDI     

CHITALPATA

MASKADANDI UPS     

CHITALPATA PS
NRS 21261120501 22 0 13 18 13 18 14 5 7 6 0 0 0 0 51 42 93

9937069617    

9937687131

132 10-08-2025 Sunday

133 11-08-2025 Monday NUNPUR
DHEKUNKUPA       

MADINGNALA

DHEKUNKUPA UPS    

MADINGNALA PS
NRS

21261117801    

21261118401
10 0 18 22 9 18 16 7 10 15 0 0 0 0 54 57 111

9439572820    

9937205151

134 12-08-2025 Tuesday

135 13-08-2025 Wednesday URLADANI JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN UPS NRS 21261122201 17 0 12 29 11 8 9 31 7 10 0 0 0 0 61 56 117 99381 21085

136 14-08-2025 Thursday BARABANDHA
PUJILADU    JAMGUDA  

BIMLAPADAR

PUJILADU    JAMGUDA  

BIMLAPADAR PS
NRS

21261104001    

21261103001       

21261101801

28 0 13 21 20 9 30 7 7 3 0 0 0 0 72 42 114

 97772 60146     

8658159011       

9938196069

137 15-08-2025 Friday

138 16-08-2025 Saturday MUDING
DURLADANI    

PIPALPADA
DURLADANI   PIPALPADA NRS

21261117201    

21261117203
26 0 10 18 17 8 16 10 16 15 0 0 0 0 66 45 111

9668677057    

9938507440

139 17-08-2025 Sunday

140 18-08-2025 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SSVM M RAMPUR NRS 21261109152 2 0 78 80 53 51 38 36 30 25 18 0 0 0 213 196 409 9437041018

141 19-08-2025 Tuesday

142 20-08-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SSVM M RAMPUR NRS 21261109152 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437041018

143 21-08-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SSVM M RAMPUR NRS 21261109152 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437041018

144 22-08-2025 Friday SAIDALANGA KENDUBANDHA GGUV KENDUBANDHA NRS 21126119501 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 40 0 0 78 42 120 6370171502

145 23-08-2025 Saturday MUDING
GHODAPOKHARI   

PAKELPADA

GHODAPOKHARI PAKELPADA 

PS
NRS

21261117201   

21261117503
28 0 7 13 19 29 17 18 6 6 0 0 0 0 65 50 115

8917343117   

9337609586

146 24-08-2025 Sunday

147 25-08-2025 Monday BAMAK TURCHI            TURCHI UPS NRS 21261119901 12 0 7 25 10 8 16 16 9 26 0 0 0 0 68 49 117 9178370501

148 26-08-2025 Tuesday

149 27-08-2025 Wednesday

150 28-08-2025 Thursday

151 29-08-2025 Friday PANDKAMAL TUJUNG           TUJUNG UGHS NRS 21261119801 5 0 9 9 4 8 17 34 23 27 53 31 0 0 124 92 216 9937943518

152 30-08-2025 Saturday PANDKAMAL TUJUNG           TUJUNG UGHS NRS 21261119801 5 0 9 9 4 8 17 34 23 27 53 31 0 0 0 0 0 9937943518

153 31-08-2025 Sunday

154 01-09-2025 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SHREE EDUCATION NRS 21261119881 5 0 10 22 19 28 27 18 23 29 32 21 0 0 129 100 229  78946 97331

155 02-09-2025 Tuesday

156 03-09-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SHREE EDUCATION NRS 21261119881 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0  78946 97331

157 04-09-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SHREE EDUCATION NRS 21261119882 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 51 73 45 118  78946 97331

158 05-09-2025 Friday

159 06-09-2025 Saturday BAMAK

KADHEL   

KUDIGUDUM    

DUMERPALI

KADHEL   KUDIGUDUM    

DUMERPALI PS
NRS

21261101001    

21261101101   

21261118503

16 0 16 23 23 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 38 87

9556403848   

8456941915   

8093718638

160 07-09-2025 Sunday

161 08-09-2025 Monday
SALEPALI    

PANDKAMAL

AMBAGAON      

JHALIAGOBHA

AMBAGAON PS   

JHALIAGOBHA PS
NRS

21261106183  

21261105875
10 0 12 27 17 15 22 11 7 5 0 0 0 0 63 53 116

8895935378   

7681823313

162 09-09-2025 Tuesday

163 10-09-2025 Wednesday URLADANI

URLADANI  

KHALIAMUNDA     

SAKUSH

URLADANI BASTI PS   

KHALIAMUNDA PS  SAKUSH
NRS

21261124904    

21261122701  

21261124701

30 0 19 20 13 24 26 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 60 48 108

8763959210   

9437923986    

7655822263

164 11-09-2025 Thursday
DUDUKARANJHA    

BARABANDHA

PIPADI       CHITRA   

DUMERI    

DUDUKARANJHA

PIPADI       CHITRA   DUMERI    

DUDUKARANJHA    

BARABANDHA

NRS

21261102201      

21261101901     

21261102501     

21261102401    

21261101601

52 0 28 27 18 15 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55 47 102

7854922648    

9337578309  

9348514169  

9861903844  

7684092053

165 12-09-2025 Friday LUBENGAD
MATAKUPA   DRAMBA     

LAHADI     BIDABARU

MATAKUPA   DRAMBA     

LAHADI     BIDABARU PS
NRS

21261123701     

21261121501   

21261123201   

21261121101

70 0 15 19 36 31 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 53 110

8763316744   

9348201975   

9439682353   

8847846062

166 13-09-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR
BURAT    PAIKPADA  

UPS
BURAT PS   PAIKPADA  UPS NRS

21261109105   

21261108501
10 0 6 17 16 17 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 40 102

9178583803   

9437702051

167 14-09-2025 Sunday

168 15-09-2025 Monday PANDKAMAL
PANDKAMAL   

SALEPADA 

SRI ARABINDA PS   SALEPADA 

PS
NRS

21261119271     

21261119202
6 0 15 11 16 23 21 7 14 7 0 0 0 0 51 54 105

8018742830  

8895937110

INDEPENDENCE DAY

GANESH PUJA

NUA KHAI

MUHAMMAD JAYANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
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(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total
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169 16-09-2025 Tuesday

170 17-09-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR COLLEGE NRS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 302 295 334 263 597 9437734565

171 18-09-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR COLLEGE NRS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

172 19-09-2025 Friday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR COLLEGE NRS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

173 20-09-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR COLLEGE NRS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

174 21-09-2025 Sunday

175 22-09-2025 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR COLLEGE NRS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

176 23-09-2025 Tuesday

177 24-09-2025 Wednesday SAIDALANGA

SAIDALANGA  

AINLAPALI  

CANALPADA

SAIDALANGA  AINLAPALI  

CANALPADA PS
NRS

21261119701    

21261119401  

21261119402

15 0 17 26 23 13 29 28 44 33 0 0 0 0 118 95 213

9938319215       

9178370501  

9178036287

178 25-09-2025 Thursday MUDING MUDING MUDING UPS NRS 21261117502 22 0 0 8 5 6 4 29 26 38 0 0 0 0 41 75 116 7894932349

179 26-09-2025 Friday SALEPALI SALEPALI    KARNIMAL SALEPALI PS    KARNIMAL  PS NRS
21261120601      

21261120401
16 0 18 12 19 9 16 17 11 12 0 0 0 57 53 110

9178223709     

9078827131

180 27-09-2025 Saturday MUDING KARLABAHALI KARLABAHALI UPS NRS 21261117401 21 0 7 9 9 9 10 14 18 12 0 0 0 0 44 44 88 9937798484

181 28-09-2025 Sunday

182 29-09-2025 Monday

183 30-09-2025 Tuesday

184 01-10-2025 Wednesday

185 02-10-2025 Thursday

186 03-10-2025 Friday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 83 65 148 7894764922

187 04-10-2025 Saturday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 7894764922

188 05-10-2025 Sunday

189 06-10-2025 Monday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 178 149 327 9437330699

190 07-10-2025 Tuesday

191 08-10-2025 Wednesday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

192 09-10-2025 Thursday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

193 10-10-2025 Friday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 149 139 248 9399917844

194 11-10-2025 Saturday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

195 12-10-2025 Sunday

196 13-10-2025 Monday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

197 14-10-2025 Tuesday

198 15-10-2025 Wednesday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 29 140 169 7605938017

199 16-10-2025 Thursday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7605938017

200 17-10-2025 Friday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 38 32 34 27 0 0 0 159 159 7894316197

201 18-10-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

202 19-10-2025 Sunday

203 20-10-2025 Monday MUDING MUDING MUDING HOSTEL RES 21261117501 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 15 26 38 0 0 100 100 6372775862

204 21-10-2025 Tuesday

205 22-10-2025 Wednesday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON HOSTEL RES 21261106147 15 0 11 3 7 3 0 14 12 16 13 10 0 0 0 89 89 9827215265

206 23-10-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD KACHHUPADA KACHHUPADA AWC MATAKUPA PS NRS 21261107569 21395120207 70 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 38 77 9692847270 8280446096

207 24-10-2025 Friday MUDING MUDING        
MUDING AWC          GOBINDPUR 

AWC
NRS

21395120215          

21395120221
20 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 35 77

6372682025   

6370036838

9348622861   

8018208653

208 25-10-2025 Saturday DUDUKARANJHA LOHORASADHA LOHORASADHA AWC LOHORASADHA NRS 21261103601 21395120112 25 46 5 6 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 36 76 9439228171 7684048163 7077072256

209 26-10-2025 Sunday

210 27-10-2025 Monday BAMAK MANKADKHOLA MANKADKHOLA AWC MANKADKHOLA UPS NRS 21261101201 21395120214 12 59 6 5 7 12 8 14 8 10 58 54 112 7978157824 9668725459 8280446144

211 28-10-2025 Tuesday

212 29-10-2025 Wednesday DUDUKARANJHA SIKULI SIKULI AWC SIKULI PS      GUNDURUPI PS NRS
21261104401         

21261102901
21395120110 35 65 7 10 9 8 7 41 56 97

6370676542            

8280558076
9439228143 7077072256

213 30-10-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD KALISURU KALISURU AWC PANGABAJU PS NRS 21261124001 21395120209 50 81 5 8 8 7 5 50 65 115 9348951769 7656061608 8895337714

214 31-10-2025 Friday SAIDALANGA AINLAPALI
AILAPALI AWC    BASTIPADA 

AINLAPALI AWC
NRS

21395120201    

21395120227
12 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 88

8144240958    

8260272835
8280446096

215 01-11-2025 Saturday URLADANI SAKUSH SAKUSH AWC NRS 21395120613 24 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 43 89 9078606764 8280446097

216 02-11-2025 Sunday

217 03-11-2025 Monday MUDING DANGAPATA
DANGAPATA AWC  BASTIPADA 

DANGAPATA
NRS

21395120205      

21395120231
26 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 49 93

9777801379    

9827560931
82804466139

218 04-11-2025 Tuesday

219 05-11-2025 Wednesday

220 06-11-2025 Thursday BARABANDHA PUJILADU PUJILADU AWC NRS 21395120108 22 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61 38 99 8260595910 8280446099

221 07-11-2025 Friday URLADANI MARDING MARDING AWC NRS 21395120621 35 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 55 117 8895998033 8280446093

222 08-11-2025 Saturday MUDING GHODAPOKHARI
GHODAPOKHARI AWC    

PIPALPADA AWC
NRS

21395120208       

21395120228
22 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 83

9692020507         

7854030044
7750865876

223 09-11-2025 Sunday

224 10-11-2025 Monday NUNPUR NUNPUR NUNPUR AWC NRS 21395120611 8 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 44 87 7077675346 8280446119

225 11-11-2025 Tuesday

226 12-11-2025 Wednesday

227 13-11-2025 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR JAYANTINAGAR NRS 21395120506 2 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 94 8018892819 8280446088

228 14-11-2025 Friday BAMAK BANKEL BANKEL AWC NRS 21395120203 15 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 42 78 9556526456 9178807938

229 15-11-2025 Saturday DUDUKARANJHA DUDUKARANJHA DUDUKARANJHA AWC NRS 21395120140 20 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 32 71 8144033672 8280446101

230 16-11-2025 Sunday

231 17-11-2025 Monday MUDING KARLABAHALI KARLABAHALI AWC NRS 21395120211 22 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 33 78 8249685635 8280446141

232 18-11-2025 Tuesday

233 19-11-2025 Wednesday BARABANDHA LAMER      MANSARA LAMER AWC      MANSARA AWC NRS 21395120105 20 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 88 7656918496    8280446103   

234 20-11-2025 Thursday URLADANI KHALIAMUNDA KHALIAMUNDA AWC NRS 21395120607 24 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 40 69 9438622585 8280446094

235 21-11-2025 Friday DUDUKARANJHA PIPADI PIPADI AWC NRS 21395120107 34 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 49 95 6371363339 8280446107

236 22-11-2025 Saturday SALEPALI
KACHHARPALI                                                      

SALEPALI

KACHHARPALI AWC       SALEPALI 

AWC
NRS

21395120210     

21395120218
16 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 29 59

7749017837     

9937184775

8280446138   

8280446140

237 23-11-2025 Sunday

238 24-11-2025 Monday PANDKAMAL
TUJUNG         

PATIGUDA
TUJUNG AWC      PATIGUDA AWC NRS

21395120513    

21395120221
8 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53 42 95

9938312698   

9937304551
8280446117

239 25-11-2025 Tuesday

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

BIJAYA DASAMI/GANDHI JAYANTI

KUMAR PURNIMA

DIWALI

RAHASA PURNIMA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

PRATHAMASTAMI
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240 26-11-2025 Wednesday LUBENGAD PUIJHARI PUIJHARI AWC NRS 21395120624 99 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 38 95 9178851973 8280446097

241 27-11-2025 Thursday MASKADANDI
MASKADANDI     

CHITALPATA

MASKADANDI AWC  CHITALPATA 

AWC
NRS

21395120214   

21395120204
26 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 54 98

9668725459   

9178623484

8280446137    

8280446142

242 28-11-2025 Friday BARABANDHA
BARABANDHA    

DUMERI
BARABANDHA AWC  DUMERI AWC NRS

21395120102  

21395120112
27 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 57 119 9348503483

8280446102  

8280446109

243 29-11-2025 Saturday URLADANI JURAKHAMAN JURAKHAMAN AWC NRS 21395120206 18 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 41 90 9861233015 8280446092

244 30-11-2025 Sunday

245 01-12-2025 Monday SAIDALANGA
TURCHI          

PAIKSADHEL

TURCHI AWC     PAIKSADHEL    

AWC
NRS 21395120225 14 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 39 76

9777846451  

8456925562
8280446145

246 02-12-2025 Tuesday

247 03-12-2025 Wednesday BARABANDHA
BELGAON       

JAMGUDA
BELGAON AWC    JAMGUDA AWC NRS

21395120103   

21395120113
19 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 32 61

8337964945   

9178978329
8280446100

248 04-12-2025 Thursday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD AWC NRS 21395120610 95 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 44 101 8895201006 8280446096

249 05-12-2025 Friday NUNPUR
ULURUPI        

RAGHUNATHPADA

ULURUPI AWW     

RAGHUNATHPADA AWC
NRS

21395120626    

21395120627
12 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 30 62

9348011394  

9348676920

9348011394   

9348676920

250 06-12-2025 Saturday M RAMPUR TALSAGARPADA T.S PADA AWC NRS 21395120512 2 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 38 86 7682993177 7682993177

251 07-12-2025 Sunday

252 08-12-2025 Monday URLADANI
URLADANI          

KURUPADAR

URLADANI AWC         KURUPADAR 

AWC
NRS

21395120642   

21395120516
22 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 92

9437110729    

7735848549

8280446091   

8280446092

253 09-12-2025 Tuesday

254 10-12-2025 Wednesday BARABANDHA BALBEDA BALBEDA AWC NRS 21395120101 24 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 35 69 8280446106 8280446106

255 11-12-2025 Thursday BAMAK
KADHEL         

KUTIGUDUM            

KADHEL AWC     KUTIGUDUM AWC            

DUMERPALI AWC
NRS

21395120222  

21395120227
14 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 55 104

6370510174     

9668558562
8280446143

256 12-12-2025 Friday LUBENGAD LAHADI LAHADI AWC NRS 21395120211 38 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 60 114 7854048442 8280446095

257 13-12-2025 Saturday NUNPUR JAMBAHALI JAMBAHALI AWC NRS 21395120506 8 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 38 84 9178978329 8280446118

258 14-12-2025 Sunday

259 15-12-2025 Monday SAIDALANGA
SAIDALANGA     

KADAMPADA

SAIDALANGA AWC KADAMPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120229     

21395120217
12 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 46 74

6370314435   

8327796101

8280446149   

8280446149

260 16-12-2025 Tuesday

261 17-12-2025 Wednesday URLADANI HARLANGA HARLANGA AWC NRS 21395120204 22 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 35 75 8763043440 8280446090

262 18-12-2025 Thursday SALEPALI
DUTTA         

KARNIMAL
DUTTA AWC     KARNIMAL AWC NRS

21395120207  

21395120223
17 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 43 99 7735320089 8280446135

263 19-12-2025 Friday BAMAK BAMAK
BAMAK AWC     SCHOOLPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120202  

21395120232
14 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 39 72

8114555189       

7749804983
8280446147

264 20-12-2025 Saturday
LUBENGAD      

URLADANI

DRAMBA         

NUAMUNDA        

PUTRIMAHUL

DRAMBA AWC   NUAMUNDA AWC   

PUTRIMAHUL AWC
NRS

21395120206  

21395120622  

21395120625

110 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 40 75

9348201975  

9692456960  

7655966243

8280446096     

8280446091   

8280446091

265 21-12-2025 SUNDAY

266 22-12-2025 Monday NUNPUR
DHEKUNKUPA     

MADINGNALA

DHEKUNKUPA AWC  

MADINGNALA AWC
NRS

21395120602   

21395120511
12 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 87

7735826754    

7735826754
8280446115

267 23-12-2025 Tuesday

268 24-12-2025 Wednesday
PANDKAMAL            

SALEPALI

AMBAGAON      

JHALIAGOBHA

AMBAGAON AWC   JHALIAGOBHA 

AWC
NRS

21395120501    

21395120209
10 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64 38 102

7735734311   

6370094508

8280446089   

8280446150

269 25-12-2025 Thursday

270 26-12-2025 Friday URLADANI
BIDABARU       

KUTEDPATA

BIDABARU AWC    KUTEDPATA 

AWC
NRS

21395120601   

21395120619
28 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59 61 120

6371751125  

6372109557
8280446093

271 27-12-2025 Saturday
DUDUKARANJHA        

BARABANDHA

RANGPARU   

CHOCHOBAHALI

RANGPARU AWC   CHOCHOBAHALI 

AWC
NRS

21395120109      

21395120111
27 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 35 87

9937578309   

7894078931

8280446109   

8280446100

272 28-12-2025 Sunday

273 29-12-2025 Monday MUDING
DURLADANI       

PAKELPADA

DURLADANI AWC   PAKELPADA 

AWC
NRS

21395120206   

21395120216
32 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 51 50 101

9348063834  

9861419384

8658771048  

9348622861

274 30-12-2025 Tuesday

275 31-12-2025 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR GOUDPADA AWC NRS 21395120504 2 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 46 90 7077653163 N/A

276 01-01-2026 Thursday

277 02-01-2026 Friday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 83 65 148 7894764922

278 03-01-2026 Saturday URLADANI MARDING MARDING ASHRAM RES 21261107215 33 0 14 21 24 22 8 17 21 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7894764922

279 04-01-2026 Sunday

280 05-01-2026 Monday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 178 149 327 9437330699

281 06-01-2026 Tuesday

282 07-01-2026 Wednesday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

283 08-01-2026 Thursday URLADANI URLADANI URLADANI ASHRAM RES 21261107223 20 0 23 43 53 28 40 51 52 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437330699

284 09-01-2026 Friday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 149 139 248 9399917844

285 10-01-2026 Saturday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

286 11-01-2026 Sunday

287 12-01-2026 Monday LUBENGAD LUBENGAD LUBENGAD ASHRAM RES 21261107214 48 0 24 29 30 19 21 50 25 48 17 15 0 0 0 0 0 9399917844

288 13-01-2026 Tuesday

289 14-01-2026 Wednesday

290 15-01-2026 Thursday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 18 28 18 5 28 38 15 19 0 0 0 0 29 140 169 7605938017

291 16-01-2026 Friday URLADANI DUKED DUKED ASHRAM RES 21261106229 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7605938017

292 17-01-2026 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 38 32 34 27 0 0 0 159 159

293 18-01-2026 Sunday

294 19-01-2026 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR KASTURABA HOSTEL RES 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

295 20-01-2026 Tuesday

296 21-01-2026 Wednesday MUDING MUDING MUDING HOSTEL RES 21261117501 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 15 26 38 0 0 100 100 6372775862

297 22-01-2026 Thursday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON HOSTEL RES 21261106147 15 0 11 3 7 3 0 14 12 16 13 10 0 0 0 89 89 9827215265

298 23-01-2026 Friday

299 24-01-2026 Saturday
SAIDALANGA        

BAMAK

  KENDUBANDHA       

SITARAMPALI

KENDUBANDHA AWC    

SITARAMPALI AWC
NRS

21395120212   

21395120219
14 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 35 73

7978487378   

9556526456

8280446143  

8280446147

300 25-01-2026 Sunday

301 26-01-2026 Monday

302 27-01-2026 Tuesday

303 28-01-2026 Wednesday MUDING ULIKUPA ULIKUPA AWC ULIKUPA PS NRS 21261106237 21395120226 27 47 2 4 6 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 24 47 9178008153 9937181135 8280446139

304 29-01-2026 Thursday PANDKAMAL PANDKAMAL PANDKAMAL AWC NRS 21395120509 6 106 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 58 106 9938148176 8280446086

MAKAR SANKRATI

NETAJI JAYANTI/BASANTA PANCHAMI

REPUBLIC DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

NEW YEAR

X-MAS DAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)AWC Code Distance Contact No. of ASHASL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code

305 30-01-2026 Friday M RAMPUR

CHANDANPINDA   

JAKABAHALI    

RAJAMUNDA

CHANDANPINDA  JAKABAHALI      

RAJAMUNDA AWC
NRS

21395120503   

21395120505    

21395120516

12 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 54 98

7205868321 

9692018986   

8018984132

8280446081   

8280446085       

8280446087

306 31-01-2026 Saturday M RAMPUR PAIKPADA PAIKPADA AWC NRS 21395120508 2 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 34 81 9178879488 8458096526

307 01-02-2026 Sunday

308 02-02-2026 Monday M RAMPUR SUNDHIPADA SUNDHIPADA AWC NRS 21395120511 4 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 18 43 9861434513 8280446083

309 03-02-2026 Tuesday

310 04-02-2026 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR M RAMPUR AWC NRS 21395120510 2 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 35 71 8018227448 8280446087

311 05-02-2026 Thursday M RAMPUR
COLONIPADA    

BURAT
COLONIPADA AWC BURAT AWC NRS

21395120514  

21395120502
8 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 48 94 7735804055 8280446082

312 06-02-2026 Friday NUNPUR
GANJPADAR      

BAGBEDA
GANJPADAR AWC  BAGBEDA PS NRS 21261106163 21395120603 14 41 3 9 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 35 70 6370192242 9438058167 8280446116

313 07-02-2026 Saturday LUBENGAD
PANGABAJU      

KALISURU
PANGABAJU AWC KALISURU PS NRS 21261107125 21395120623 50 34 10 13 9 11 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 45 90 8328815828 7855909774 8895337714

314 08-02-2026 Sunday

315 09-02-2026 Monday SAIDALANGA
GOUNTIAPADA   

KENDUBANDHA
GOUNTIAPADA KENDUBANDHA PS NRS 21261106190 21395120230 12 37 4 9 7 5 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 33 74 6370577002 7978487378 8280446143

316 10-02-2026 Tuesday

317 11-02-2026 Wednesday URLADANI NAGJHARI NAGJHARI AWC NAGJHARI PS NRS 21261107216 21395120611 26 66 2 11 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 49 90 8280990861 8280990861 8280446098

318 12-02-2026 Thursday M RAMPUR MOTOGANDA MOTOGANDA AWC MOTOGANDA PS NRS 21261107225 21395120507 6 55 9 14 16 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58 48 106 9438228303 8456021648 8144580639

319 13-02-2026 Friday BAMAK   BAMAK   UGHS BAMAK NRS 21261107323 13 0 7 10 13 5 12 6 6 22 33 33 0 0 78 69 147 8018457109

320 14-02-2026 Saturday BAMAK PADMANPUR PADMANPUR UPS NRS 21261107217 16 0 8 6 10 5 5 16 20 28 0 0 0 0 46 52 98 8763717885

321 15-02-2026 Sunday

322 16-02-2026 Monday URLADANI
KURUPADAR  

URLADANI UPS
KURUPADAR  URLADANI UPS NRS

21261123001    

21261124902
20 0 7 21 22 14 13 11 16 15 0 0 0 0 61 58 119

9827215265   

6370295063

323 17-02-2026 Tuesday

324 18-02-2026 Wednesday URLADANI PUIJHARI    URLADANI
PUIJHARI NPS   RENDOMAJHI 

HS
NRS

21261124301   

21261124971
80 0 6 9 4 2 1 0 0 0 37 55 0 0 57 58 115

9178851973  

9438122907

325 19-02-2026 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR BLOCK COLONI UPS NRS 21261109101 1 0 3 6 2 9 9 30 33 59 0 0 0 0 110 41 151 8763784696

326 20-02-2026 Friday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR T.S PADA UPS NRS 21261109108 2 0 13 14 22 10 17 35 37 30 0 0 0 0 116 61 177 9437561592

327 21-02-2026 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR T.S PADA UPS NRS 21261109108 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9437561592

328 22-02-2026 Sunday

329 23-02-2026 Monday MUDING DANGAPATA DANGAPATA UPS NRS 21261106159 26 0 6 27 20 12 26 19 21 24 0 0 0 0 83 62 145 9777114766

330 24-02-2026 Tuesday

331 25-02-2026 Wednesday
NUNPUR    

SAIDALANGA

JAMBAHALI     

ULURUPI   

PAIKSADHEL

JAMBAHALI     ULURUPI   

PAIKSADHEL PS
NRS

21261118201   

21261118801   

21261119601

17 0 15 13 19 18 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 34 80

9938332470      

8018311930     

8917529378

332 26-02-2026 Thursday BARABANDHA
BARABANDHA 

GUNANGBEDA  

BALBEDA      GUNANGBEDA 

PS
NRS

21261106144    

21261106156
24 0 8 17 13 10 14 9 5 8 0 0 0 0 40 46 86

8658513925  

9178821890

333 27-02-2026 Friday M RAMPUR

GOUDKELA   

BEHERAMAL    

CHANDANPINDA  

JAKABAHALI PS

GOUDKELA   BEHERAMAL    

CHANDANPINDA  JAKABAHALI 
NRS

21261108801    

21261108901   

21261108601    

21261109001

12 0 15 18 23 14 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 43 83

8249526873 

9938409969   

9668558233    

9556743251 

334 28-02-2026 Saturday BAMAK BANKEL BANKEL PS NRS 21261100901 15 5 11 14 4 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 25 49 9178478902

335 01-03-2026 Sunday

336 02-03-2026 Monday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON UGHS NRS 21261101701 15 15 20 19 16 14 35 20 35 26 20 0 0 0 97 127 224 9827215265

337 03-03-2026 Tuesday

338 04-03-2026 Wednesday BARABANDHA BELGAON BELGAON UGHS NRS 21261101701 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9827215265

339 05-03-2026 Thursday

340 06-03-2026 Friday M RAMPUR

PHAPSI       

MINCHAPADA   

RAJAMUNDA   GK 

KHUNTA

PHAPSI       MINCHAPADA   

RAJAMUNDA   GK KHUNTA
NRS

21261119101   

21261119802   

21261109107    

21261108701  

22 0 18 23 11 25 13 11 16 7 0 0 0 0 59 61 120

6372455800   

9777247580   

9438452951   

8117840967

341 07-03-2026 Saturday BARABANDHA
LAMER    GHUNGHUTI   

CHOCHOBAHALI

LAMER    GHUNGHUTI   

CHOCHOBAHALI
NRS

21261103501   

21261102701   

21261102001

26 0 6 16 16 12 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 27 71

9348609652   

7326861433    

8144684072   

342 08-03-2026 Sunday

343 09-03-2026 Monday
SALEPALI   M 

RAMPUR

KACHHARPALI    

BURAT

KACHHARPALI                  

DANIEL
NRS

21261120301   

21261109151
16 0 34 19 10 14 9 5 4 2 4 4 0 0 55 50 105

9178298371  

9178583803

344 10-03-2026 Tuesday

345 11-03-2026 Wednesday MUDING MUDING MUDING HS NRS 21261123301 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 122 0 0 91 142 233 9556533599

346 12-03-2026 Thursday MUDING MUDING MUDING HS NRS 21261123301 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9556533599

347 13-03-2026 Friday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR SRUTI INTL NRS 21261109182 2 0 20 23 19 19 14 9 6 3 0 0 0 0 66 46 112 9937112900

348 14-03-2026 Saturday NUNPUR NUNPUR NUNPUR UPS NRS 21261118502 6 0 15 17 28 22 20 40 35 36 0 0 0 0 126 88 214 9937202367

349 15-03-2026 Sunday

350 16-03-2026 Monday NUNPUR NUNPUR NUNPUR HS NRS 21261118502 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 36 0 0 30 36 66 9668371866

351 17-03-2026 Tuesday

352 18-03-2026 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR NODAL UPS NRS 21261109104 1 0 3 20 15 25 20 77 80 72 0 0 0 0 127 185 312 7831794835

353 19-03-2026 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR NODAL UPS NRS 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7831794835

354 20-03-2026 Friday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR NODAL UPS NRS 21261109104 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7831794835

355 21-03-2026 Saturday

356 22-03-2026 Sunday

357 23-03-2026 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR DMUV M RAMPUR NRS 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 214 172 0 0 167 219 386 9438403080

358 24-03-2026 Tuesday

359 25-03-2026 Wednesday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR DMUV M RAMPUR NRS 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9438403080

360 26-03-2026 Thursday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR DMUV M RAMPUR NRS 21261109102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9438403080

361 27-03-2026 Friday

362 28-03-2026 Saturday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
NRS 21261109181 2 0 52 26 40 26 40 24 17 7 14 7 0 0 119 134 253 9178991113

363 29-03-2026 Sunday

364 30-03-2026 Monday M RAMPUR M RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA PUBLIC 

SCHOOL
NRS 21261109181 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9178991113

365 31-03-2026 Tuesday

SUNDAY

HOLI

PANCHAYATI RAJ DIVAS

ID_UL FITHER

RAM NAVAMI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL
Pre Sch 

(0-6 YR)
Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

ENROLLMENT STATUS Total Number of children in 

Contact No. (HM) Contact no. of (AWW)AWC Code Distance Contact No. of ASHASL NO. Date Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code

M RAMPUR M RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
NRS 21261109181 2 0 52 26 40 26 40 24 17 7 14 7 0 0 119 134 253 9178991113

M RAMPUR M RAMPUR
VIVEKANANDA 

PUBLIC SCHOOL
NRS 21261109181 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9178991113


